








Yuma County Sheriff's Office

141 S. 3rd Avenue
Yuma, AZ 85364
(928) 782-9871

DATE

October-2014
November-2014
December-2014
January-2015
February-2015
March-2015

CURRENT
$382,299.20

REMITTANCE
Statement #
Date

Amount Due
Amount Enclosed

Office of the U.S. Attorney General
950 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20530

NUMBER OF TOTAL DAYS

PRISONERS SERVED
1 139
1 191
15 1,487
6 444
30 1,789
24 830
1
$382,299.20

Make all checks payable to Yuma County Sheriff's Office

RATE

$78.34
$78.34
$78.34
$78.34
$78.34
$78.34

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

1
May 18, 2015

TOTAL

$10,889.26
$14,962.94
$116,491.58
$34,782.96
$140,150.26
$65,022.20

AMOUNT DUE
$382,299.20





